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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mestariparittelijat tour de FIN 2019

Aki ja Janne 36
Janne ja Jukka

Jani ja Jukka 40
Aki ja Jani

Aki ja Jukka

Jani ja Janne

Mestariparittelijat tour de FIN 2019 * 27.09.2024 08:04 (1)

49

54

36
49
40
54


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006193
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006195
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006197
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006198
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006193

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Mestariparittelijat tour de FIN 2019 * 27.09.2024 08:04 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1006193

